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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA M Ibrahim (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
Bappanam, 

Padinjarathara, 
Varambatta, 673578, 

Vythiri

  

2 25/01/2026 MUTHALIB K A Abubacker (FTHR) 1/313, Kodappanodan, 
Nelliyambam, 
Nelliyambam, 

Nadavayal, 
Kayakkunnu, 670721, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

3 25/01/2026 KRISHNAKISHOR N 
U 

UNNI N C (FTHR) 1/281, Nelliyambam 
Unnathi, Nelliyambam, 

Nelliyambam, 
Nadavayal, 

Kayakkunnu, 670721, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

4 25/01/2026 Rasheeda Pathumma (MTHR) Thunnakaran, 
Kamblakkad, 
Kaniyambetta, 

Kamblakkad, 673124, 
Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

5 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHEFIN 
A 

ABU A (FTHR) ANIKKATTIL, 
PUTHUKKAD, 
MUPPAINAD, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
VYTHIRI

  

6 25/01/2026 VINEESH K R Raman (FTHR) Kolimuttammal, 
Kavumannam, 
Kavumannam, 

Kavumannam, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

7 25/01/2026 Kavya Babu (FTHR) Cheunalloor Unnathi, 
Chilanjichal, Muttil 
North, Pariyaram, 

673122, Vythiri

  

8 25/01/2026 Manu N Seetha (MTHR) Cherunalloor Unnathi, 
Chilanjichal, Muttil 
North, Pariyaram, 

673122, Vythiri

  

9 25/01/2026 NEHA SHERIN HAMEED K (FTHR) KUNINGARATH, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

KANIYAMPATTA, 
KAMBALAKKAD, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

10 25/01/2026 SANOOP E N Abdul Nasar E A 
(FTHR)

Elangoli, Valal, 
Kottathara, 

Madakkunnu, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

11 25/01/2026 Manju B Ammini (MTHR) Cherunalloor Unnathi, 
Chilanjichal, Muttil 
North, Pariyaram, 

673122, Vythiri

  

12 25/01/2026 JOSEPH TOMY TOMY V J (FTHR) VAZHAPPILLI, 
KADACHIKKUNNU, 

MUPPAINAD, 
RIPPON, 673577, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

13 25/01/2026 SHAHMA SHERIN M 
K

MAYIN (FTHR) MUKKADAN KANDI, 
Bappanam, 

Padinjarathara, 
Varambatta, 673578, 

Vythiri

  

14 25/01/2026 MIDHILAJ K IBRAHIM (FTHR) Kuniyil, Panthippoyil, 
Panthippoyil, 

Varambetta, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

15 25/01/2026 Priya K P Bomman (FTHR) 2/2 idinjakolli, 
Thrikkaipetta, 
Thrikkaipetta, 

Thrikkaipetta, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

16 25/01/2026 ANSIL SHINU NASEER P A (FTHR) Puthoor, Valal, 
Kottathara, 

Madakkunnu, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

17 25/01/2026 SHEHA KAMAL NK Musthafa Kamal N K 
(FTHR)

NANGEELIKANDI 
HOUSE, Near 

Maidanipally, Kalpetta, 
Kalpetta, 673121, 

Vythiry

  

18 25/01/2026 Anjali B Meenakshi (MTHR) Idinjakolli, 
Thrikkaipetta, 
Thrikkaipetta, 

Thrikkaipetta, 673577, 
Vythiri

  

19 25/01/2026 Noel Vargheese Giji P A (FTHR) Pulinthanath House, 
Onnam Mile, 

Kaniyambetta, 
Kambalakkad, 673121, 

Vythiri

  

20 25/01/2026 Aswin Prathap Prathapan M A (FTHR) Vellakettil, 
Thrikkaipetta, 
Thrikkaipetta, 

Thrikkaipetta, 673577, 
Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

21 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K

ABOOBACKER 
SIDEEQUE (FTHR)

KADHAR, MAILADI, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

22 25/01/2026 HAMNA KADEEJA P Musthafa P (FTHR) Pullatt, Kalikkuni, 
Kavumannam, 

Kavumannam, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

23 25/01/2026 DINA FATHIMA A SALEEM A (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PINANGODE ROAD, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

24 25/01/2026 Manju C Kalyani (MTHR) Edayattu Unnathi, 
Kuttiyamvayal, 
Padinjarethara, 

Varambetta, 673575, 
Vythiri

  

25 25/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA A SALEEM A (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PINANGODE ROAD, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

26 25/01/2026 RIFNA FATHIMA M R Rasheed M M (FTHR) Manjappully, Kalikkuni, 
Thariyode, 

Kavumannam, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

27 25/01/2026 ABHISHEK V. A ANIL KUMAR V M 
(FTHR)

VARYAD, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 

MUTTIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

28 25/01/2026 HANIN FARHAN ABDUL SALAM A 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PINANGODE ROAD, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

29 25/01/2026 AZAM MEHASIN SHEMEEM T (FTHR) Thoniyode House, 
Eranchivayal, Kalpetta, 

Kalpetta, 673121, 
Vythiri

  

30 25/01/2026 Muhammedb Yaseen K Avumma (MTHR) Kaakkiri Kunnathu, 
Vellaramkunnu, 

Kalpetta, Chundale, 
673123, Vythiri

  

31 25/01/2026 ALJASEELA MT NADEERA (MTHR) MOTTATH, 
PAVENGODE, 

PADINJARATHARA, 
PADINJARATHARA, 

673575, VYTHIRI

  

32 25/01/2026 ASIF SHAHEER P K RASHEED P K (FTHR) PILAKKAL, 
PINANGODE, 

VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, 673122, 

VYTHIRI

  

33 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK AMMED (FTHR) KALLANKODAN, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 
673124, KALPETTA

  

34 25/01/2026 Deepa Krishnan KP Jayamohan MP 
Padmanabhan P (HSBN)

Sreehari, Achoor, 
Achooranam, 

Pozhuthana, 673575, 
Kalpetta

  

35 25/01/2026 AJAY SONY DINIL SONY (FTHR) Linus, Kalpetta North, 
Kalpetta, Kalpetta, 

673122, Vythiri

  

36 25/01/2026 DILNA FATHIMA K Moidutty K (FTHR) Kamba, Bappanam, 
Padinjarathara, 

Varambatta, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

37 25/01/2026 SEBAN SHAJI SHAJI M K (FTHR) Kavumparambil, 
Vazhavatta, Vazhavatta, 

Vazhavatta, 673122, 
Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

38 25/01/2026 Muhammed Adhil 
Saleem 

Abdul Saleem (FTHR) Chalil House, 
Kamblakkad, 
Kaniyambetta, 

Kamblakkad, 673124, 
Vythiri

  

39 25/01/2026 ANITTA N S Scaria N D (FTHR) Nellinilkkumthadathil, 
Vazhavatta, Vazhavatta, 

Vazhavatta, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

40 25/01/2026 ASHITHA 
MEHARBANK 

SHAHIRALI P K 
(HSBN)

Pothukadan, 
RIPPON14, Muppainad, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
Vythiry

  

41 25/01/2026 PREJIT ASHA K (WIFE) HOUSE NO.202, 
SNOW WHITE 

RESIDENCY, VIKAS 
NAGAR, KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

42 25/01/2026 MIDADH K MAJEED K (FTHR) kappil, kamblakkad, 
kaniyambatta, 

kamblakkad, 673124, 
Vythiri

  

43 25/01/2026 NEVIN DAVID R DAVID (FTHR) ARUVANPATTA, 
Vazhavatta, Vazhavatta, 

Vazhavatta, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

44 25/01/2026 SANJANA SURESH Suresh P (FTHR) Palakkal Paranbu, 
Vellaramkunnu, 

Kalpetta, Chundale, 
673123, Vythiri

  

45 25/01/2026 M Rajan Madhavi M (MTHR) Erumakolly, Chembra, 
Meppadi, Chembra, 

673577, Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

46 25/01/2026 Raghu Raman (FTHR) Cheriya Narippara, 
Bappanam, 

Padinjarathara, 
Varambatta, 673578, 

Vythiri

  

47 25/01/2026 NUHAMMED RAFI P 
P 

ISMAIL (FTHR) PUTHENPEEDIKA, 
RIPPON 14, 

Muppainad, RIPPON, 
673577, Vythiry

  

48 25/01/2026 SABIDA MARIYAM (MTHR) MANGADAN, 
ERANHIVAYAL, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

KALPETTA

  

49 25/01/2026 Suni Raghu (HSBN) Cheriya Narippara, 
Bappanam, 

Padinjarathara, 
Varambatta, 673578, 

Vythiri

  

50 25/01/2026 ALBIN REJI Reji Joseph K (FTHR) Kavumpadath, 
Vazhavatta, Vazhavatta, 

Vazhavatta, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

51 25/01/2026 SHAHLA K SIRAJUDHEEN (FTHR) KALLAI, MUTTIL 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

MUTTIL SOUTH, 
MANDAD P O, 

673122, VYTHIRI

  

52 25/01/2026 Sajini C Anilkumar M (HSBN) Erumakolli, Chembra, 
Meppadi, Chembra, 

673577, Vythiri

  

53 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P P 

ISMAIL (FTHR) PUTHENPEEDIKA, 
RIPPON 14, 

Muppainad, RIPPON, 
673577, Vythiry
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

54 25/01/2026 AMNA FATHIMA K K IMBICHI KOYA K K 
(FTHR)

Kalluvettamkuzhiyil,, 
Kavummannam, 
Kavummannam, 
Kavummannam, 
673122, Vythiru

  

55 25/01/2026 VIJITHA V Veerappan (FTHR) Valamvayal, 
Vazhavatta, Vazhavatta, 

Vazhavatta, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

56 25/01/2026 Raswani K R Arunkumar (HSBN) Aalenjeri, Chembra, 
Meppadi, Meppadi, 

673577, Vythiri

  

57 25/01/2026 Josemon Gireesh Gireesh Kumar (FTHR) Manecherry, 
Cherukanakunnu, 

Kottathara, Kottathara, 
673122, Vythiri

  

58 25/01/2026 ANDRIYA MARIYA 
DESILVA

STEEPHAN DESILVA 
(FTHR)

OLIPARAMBIL, 
Puliyarmala, Kalpetta, 
Maniyankode, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

59 25/01/2026 SOUPARNIKA N G GIREESH (FTHR) NADUKANIKOLLI, 
KARINKUTTY, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KARINKUTTY, 

673121, VYTHIRI

  

60 25/01/2026 ANSAR ALI A ALI (FTHR) AYANIKATTIL, 
RIPPON, Muppainad, 

RIPPON, 673577, 
Vythiry

  

61 25/01/2026 Shamna Sherin Saijunneessa (MTHR) Kunnumpuram, 
Kunnamangalam Vayal, 

Meppadi, Meppadi, 
673577, Vythiri

  

62 25/01/2026 ANJALI K B NISHA  B (MTHR) KUNNOTH, 
KARIMKUTTY, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KARIMKUTTY, 
673121, VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

63 25/01/2026 ALAN GEORGE 
DESILVA

STEEPHAN DESILVA 
(FTHR)

OLIPARAMBIL, 
Puliyarmala, Kalpetta, 
Maniyankode, 673122, 

Vythiri

  

64 25/01/2026 Athul Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Pattery, Erumakolli, 
Meppadi, Meppadi, 

673577, Vythiri

  

65 25/01/2026 Muhammed Shalin P Abdul Rehman (FTHR) Parammel, Achoor, 
Achoor, Pozhuthana, 

673575, Vythiri

  

66 25/01/2026 Rahiyanath K Aboobackef (FTHR) 75, Kadavan, 
Kaniyambetta, 

Kaniyambetta, 673122, 
Vythiri

  

67 25/01/2026 Manju M Suresh (OTHR) Oorakkattil, Erumakolli, 
Meppadi, Meppadi, 

673577, Vythiri

  

68 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID Arakkal

ABDUL RASHEED 
Arakkal (FTHR)

Arakkal, 
Cherumoolavayal, 

Muttilsouth, Muttil, 
673122, Vythiri

  

69 25/01/2026 SAYUKRISHNA S SUNILKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

DEEPTHAM, 
THURKY BAZAR, 

KALPETTA, 
KALPETTA, 673121, 

VYTHIRI

  

70 25/01/2026 Saleem Ahammedkoya 
Manniyil (FTHR)

Manniyil, 
Cherumoolavayal, 

Muttil South, Muttil, 
673122, Vythiri

  

71 25/01/2026 Magaly Puttumathi (MTHR) Erumakolli, Chembra, 
Meppadi, Meppadi, 

673577, Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

72 25/01/2026 Shahida M Rahees (HSBN) Kallumpurath, 
Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

73 25/01/2026 KAVITHA N B VINOD (HSBN) 05/155, 
Kallumattamkunnu, 

Kuppadithara, 
Mundakutty, 670645, 

Vythiri

  

74 25/01/2026 SAFNA YASMIN M A AZEES (FTHR) MUKHAMUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KANIYAMBATTA, 
KANIYAMBATTA, 

KANIYAMBATTA P 
O, 673121, VYTHIRI

  

75 25/01/2026 Muhammed Sabith K P Rahees K P (FTHR) Kallumpurath, 
Thengumunda, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

76 25/01/2026 ALFRED T MANOJ REENA (MTHR) Thennadiyil House, 
Mananthavady, 
Kuppadithara, 

Puthusserikadavu, 
670645, Vythiri

  

77 25/01/2026 Ammini Palan (HSBN) Chounderi Colony, 
Thazhe Varadoor, 

Kaniyambetta, 
Varadoor, 673591, 

Vythiri

  

78 25/01/2026 Avinas Sumesh Sumeshan m (FTHR) Neelambari House, 
Eeramkolly, Kottathara, 

Karimkutty, 673124, 
Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

79 25/01/2026 Sithara Sidhesh P Sidhesh (FTHR) Erumakolli No.1, 
Chembra, Meppadi, 
Meppadi, 673577, 

Vythiri

  

80 25/01/2026 Praveen J Meenakshi (OTHR) Puthiyapadi, Rippon, 
Muppainad, Rippon, 

673577, Vythiri

  

81 25/01/2026 Archana Sidhesh (FTHR) Erumakolli No.1, 
Chembra, Meppadi, 
Meppadi, 673577, 

Vythiri

  

82 25/01/2026 NANDITHA K S SHIMJULAL K V 
(FTHR)

LALALAYAM, 
CHITHRAGIRI, 
MUPPAINAD, 

CHELLANGODE, 
673581, KALPETTA

  

83 25/01/2026 ANU GEORGE THOMAS T D (HSBN) 15/214 Thrappel, 
VELLACHIMOOLA, 
KANIYAMBETTA, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
973124, VYTHIRI

  

84 25/01/2026 SUDHEESH P M MOHANAN (FTHR) PUTHIYATHODIYIL, 
MANJOORA, 

KAVUMMANNAM, 
MANJOORA, 673575, 

VYTHIRI

  

85 25/01/2026 FASEELA 
KOORIMANNIL 

Usman K (HSBN) Kuthini, Vyppadi, 
Kottathara, 

Arambattakkunnu, 
673575, Vythiri

  

86 25/01/2026 FARHANA SHERIN P MOIDHEEN (FTHR) VATTAKKARA, 
KOTTAVAYAL, 

KOTTAPADI, 
PUTHOORVAYAL, 

673577, VYTHIRI

  

87 25/01/2026 RAVEENA V P RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

508, Kumbalad, Muttil 
North, Madakkimala, 

673122, Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

88 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JANOOS O M

MAMMU (FTHR) ONIYAN MAKOOL, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, 
673124, VYTHIRI

  

89 25/01/2026 Faseela abdulsalam Abdul Salam (HSBN) 8/133karimanikkunnath, 
Nellimunda, kottappadi, 
Meppadi, 673577, vythiri

  

90 25/01/2026 Sebin Anto Anto (FTHR) Kandamkiri, Myladi, 
Kottathara, Pallikunnu, 

673124, Vythiri

  

91 25/01/2026 ASWANTH SURESH Suresh T S (FTHR) THOTTIYIL, 
Padinharathara, 
Padinharathara, 

Padinharathara, 673578, 
Vythiri

  

92 25/01/2026 JASMIN P T ABDUL KAMAL P T 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKAVAYAL, 
MUTTIL SOUTH, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
673122, VYTHIRI

  

93 25/01/2026 Adhil Ps Shamsudheen (FTHR) Pathayapuraykkal, 
Nedumulli, Muppainad, 

Kadalmad, 673581, 
Kalpetta

  

94 25/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal Azeez Azeez (FTHR) 80b, onnam mile, 
kambalakkad, 

kambalakkad, 673122, 
kaniyambetta

  

95 25/01/2026 SUHAIMA CH HASHIM C (HSBN) CHEIK, KUNNALAM, 
KUPPADITHARA, 
MUNDAKUTTY, 
670645, VYTHIRI

  

96 25/01/2026 Anju P T Babu (FTHR) Paruthikuzhi, 
Kurumbalakotta, 

Kottathara, Kottathara, 
673124, Vythiri
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

97 25/01/2026 Haadhi Abdul Salam sulfathuneesa (MTHR) Puzhangara Illath 
Mundanattayil, 

Vidyanagar, Kainatty, 
Kalpetta, Kalpetta 

North, 673122, Vythiri

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


